Paasdrive Dinsdag 2025

1 A9
2 A10
3 A3
4 A7
5 B7
6 B3
7 A2
8 A9
9 B3
10 A3
11 A10
12 A8
13 A7
14 B1
15 B8
16 A8
17 A5
18 B7
19 A5
20 B5
21 B4
22 Al
23 B5
24 A6
25 B1
26 B2
27 B6
28 A4
29 B4
30 B8
31 A4
32 B2
33 Al
34 A6
35 A2
36 B6

Conny Mostert
Hans Hoogewerf
Jos van Moorsel

Ria Erwich

Pia Eckstein

Michel de Korte
Corine Rotteveel
Herre Mostert
Ingrid Vos

Pieter den Hollander
Hennie Damen
Marianne Freke
Paul van Lith

Robert Cornelisse
Gé Bousie

Anja Spierings

Dick Kroeze

Adri de Bruijne
Enno Dreef

Ida de Klerk

Cock van de Wouw
Jan van Diepen
Hanny Dames

Aad van der Poel
Aad Kaandorp

Karin van der Linden
Hans Hiel

Liesbeth van Winsen
Marlies Brouwers
Ron van der Plas

Jan Willem Lubberhuizer

Cor Laros

Ad van der Geest
Jeannette Alkemade
Marlis van Seventer
Chris Spierings

score schatting verschil

44,01
54,04
46,74
43,36
40,06
49,35
37,89
44,01
49,35
46,74
54,04
49,4
43,36
58,46
46,44
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46,45
40,06
46,48
38,31
61,41
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38,31
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58,46
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48,75
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61,41
46,44
45,6
56,52
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62,47
37,89
48,75

44
53,8
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47,6
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51
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51,25
45,57
52

45
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61,46
47
53,6
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46,7
59

57

50

35

58
44
57,3
49,2
53

72

0,01
0,24
0,74
1,14
1,94
2,35
2,89
2,99
3,35
3,44
4,04
4,1
4,24
4,54
4,56
4,6
4,8
5,51
5,52
6,69
7,41
8,54
8,69
8,87
9,54
9,82
10,25
11,4
11,41
11,44
12,4
12,52
12,7
13,27
15,11
23,25



